

@ ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10114/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/11/2011
in RSA No. 2688/2010 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At
Bangalore)

CHEV. K.M.JOSEPH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.S. RAJA

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 25/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pravir Chowdhury, Adv.
Ms. Babita Sood, Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As the service is complete, let the matter be listed
on 09.09.2014 for final disposal.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Naveen Kumar
Date: 2014.07.25
16:17:55 IST
Reason: